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BURLEY AND SOPLEY 
PRIMARY SCHOOLS 

 
 

Autumn Term 2 - Upcoming Events & Dates 
 
 
 

Monday 17th - Friday 21st November - Year 5 & 6 residential 
 

Wednesday 26th November - Flu Immunisation  
 

Friday 5th December - FSS Christmas Movie Night after school - details will be sent soon  
 

Monday 8th December  - Rabbits class Nativity 1.30pm - details will be sent soon  
 

Tuesday 9th December - Rabbits class Nativity 9.00am  - details will be sent soon 
 

Friday 12th December - Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch 
 

Monday 15th December - Badgers & Hedgehogs Carols at Sopley Church 2.15pm - 
details will be sent soon 

 
Wednesday 17th December - Whole school Regent Centre Pantomime trip  

 
Friday 19th December - Break-up 

 
Monday 22nd December - Friday 2nd January - Christmas holidays  

 
Monday 5th January  - Back to school  

 

Burley Primary School,​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                Sopley Primary School, 

Church Lane, Burley,​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                            South Ripley, Bransgore,   

Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 4AP​ ​ ​ ​                                                   Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 8ET                                    

Email: adminoffice@burley.hants.sch.uk​ ​                                                    Email: adminoffice@sopley.hants.sch.uk     

Tel: 01425 403 375​​ ​           ​ ​ ​                                                                         Tel: 01425 672 343 

www.burleyandsopleyfederation.org.uk  
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